
790

795

800

805

810

815

820

825

830

835

840

790

795

800

805

810

815

820

825

830

835

840

5.12%
0.12%

-6.37%

-10.96%

0.62% -0.84% -3.55%
-4.98%

-7.41% -5.51%

-10.69%

-8.99%

-12.55%

PV
I S

TA
: 1

0+
00

.0
0

EL
EV

: 8
28

.5
6

PV
I S

TA
: 1

0+
37

.4
8

EL
EV

: 8
30

.4
7

PV
I S

TA
: 1

0+
72

.0
4

EL
EV

: 8
30

.5
2

PV
I S

TA
: 1

0+
99

.8
9

EL
EV

: 8
30

.6
9

PV
I S

TA
: 1

1+
29

.9
1

EL
EV

: 8
30

.4
4

PV
I S

TA
: 1

1+
57

.5
6

EL
EV

: 8
29

.4
6

PV
I S

TA
: 1

1+
98

.7
7

EL
EV

: 8
27

.4
0

PV
I S

TA
: 1

2+
62

.8
2

EL
EV

: 8
23

.3
3

PV
I S

TA
: 1

3+
45

.0
2

EL
EV

: 8
14

.3
2

PV
I S

TA
: 1

3+
55

.9
1

EL
EV

: 8
13

.5
1

PV
I S

TA
: 1

3+
70

.1
9

EL
EV

: 8
12

.7
3

PV
I S

TA
: 1

4+
13

.6
6

EL
EV

: 8
08

.0
8

PV
I S

TA
: 1

4+
38

.7
3

EL
EV

: 8
05

.8
3

PV
I S

TA
: 1

4+
70

.1
0

EL
EV

: 8
01

.8
9

82
8.

6

82
9.

4

83
0.

3

83
0.

6

83
0.

7

83
0.

5

82
9.

7

82
8.

5

82
7.

3

82
5.

6

82
4.

0

82
1.

9

81
9.

4

81
6.

5

81
4.

0

81
2.

2

80
9.

4

80
6.

9

80
4.

1

80
1.

5

79
9.

0

82
8.

56

82
9.

84

83
0.

49

83
0.

53

83
0.

69

83
0.

48

82
9.

72

82
8.

59

82
7.

33

82
5.

73

82
4.

14

82
1.

99

81
9.

25

81
6.

51

81
3.

95

81
2.

21

80
9.

54

80
7.

06

80
4.

41

80
1.

43

79
9.

09

1+00 2+00 3+00 4+00 5+00

# 1271# 1253# 1235# 1233

# 1260# 1240# 1220

# 7300

# 1271

# 1260

10
+0

0

11+00 12+00 13+00 14+00 15+00

LANDSCAPING DISTURBED

PROP. 4' WALK
REMOVE WALL SECTION

PB

PB 8"
PB

T T E

24"
18"

8"

18"

6"
21"

CO

D

EX. SIGN

EX. ELECTRIC (PER RECORDS)
EX. GASLINE (PER RECORDS)

BENCHMARK
IRON PIN
ELEV = 830.95

M
A

TC
H

LI
N

E 
- S

TA
. 1

5+
00

.0
0

4:1 CONST. LIMITS

3:1 CONST. LIMITS

PROP. EASEMENT

0
10

20
40

HO
RI

ZO
NT

AL
 S

CA
LE

IN
 F

EE
T

IN
 F

EE
T

VE
RT

IC
AL

 S
CA

LE

10
5

0

__
_

__
_

C
H

EC
KE

D

C
AL

C
U

LA
TE

D

5

----

R
am

bl
in

g 
H

ills
 S

id
ew

al
k

PL
AN

 A
N

D
 P

R
O

FI
LE

 - 
ST

A 
10

+0
0.

00
 T

O
 S

TA
 1

5+
00

.0
0

K
LE
IN
G
E
R
S

G
R
O
U
P

TH
E

EL
EC

TR
O

N
IC

 D
AT

A 
FI

LE
S 

H
AV

E 
BE

EN
 U

SE
D

 B
Y 

TH
E 

KL
EI

N
G

ER
S 

G
R

O
U

P 
FO

R
 T

H
E 

SO
LE

 P
U

R
PO

SE
 O

F 
G

EN
ER

AT
IN

G
 T

H
IS

 P
LA

N
 D

R
AW

IN
G

. T
H

E 
AP

PR
O

VE
D

 P
LA

N
 D

R
AW

IN
G

 R
EP

R
ES

EN
TS

 A
C

TU
AL

 D
ES

IG
N

 IN
TE

N
T 

IN
 C

AS
E 

O
F 

D
IS

C
R

EP
AN

C
IE

S 
BE

TW
EE

N
 E

LE
C

TR
O

N
IC

 D
AT

A 
FI

LE
S 

AN
D

 T
H

E 
AP

PR
O

VE
D

 P
LA

N
 D

R
AW

IN
G

. T
H

E 
KL

EI
N

G
ER

S 
G

R
O

U
P 

AS
SU

M
ES

 N
O

 R
ES

PO
N

SI
BI

LI
TY

 F
O

R
 A

N
Y 

U
SE

 O
R

 M
AN

IP
U

LA
TI

O
N

 O
F 

EL
EC

TR
O

N
IC

 D
AT

A 
FI

LE
S 

BY
 O

TH
ER

S 
TO

 G
EN

ER
AT

E 
BI

D
 P

R
O

PO
SA

LS
, P

R
EP

AR
E 

ES
TI

M
AT

ES
, P

ER
FO

R
M

 C
O

N
ST

R
U

C
TI

O
N

 L
AY

O
U

T 
O

R
 A

N
Y 

O
TH

ER
 U

SE
. T

H
E 

U
SE

 O
R

 R
EU

SE
 O

F 
EL

EC
TR

O
N

IC
 D

AT
A 

FI
LE

S 
IS

 A
T 

TH
E 

U
SE

R
'S

 R
IS

K 
AN

D
 F

U
LL

 L
EG

AL
 R

ES
PO

N
SI

BI
LI

TY
.



770

775

780

785

790

795

800

805

810

815

820

770

775

780

785

790

795

800

805

810

815

820

-2.23%
0.61% 1.92%

4.96%-9.35%

-8.16%

-5.39%

8.53% 1.31%
7.29%

8.86%

PV
I S

TA
: 1

5+
54

.6
6

EL
EV

: 7
93

.9
9

PV
I S

TA
: 1

6+
04

.8
5

EL
EV

: 7
89

.8
9

PV
I S

TA
: 1

6+
73

.3
3

EL
EV

: 7
86

.2
0

PV
I S

TA
: 1

7+
45

.8
6

EL
EV

: 7
84

.5
8

PV
I S

TA
: 1

7+
90

.6
2

EL
EV

: 7
84

.8
6

PV
I S

TA
: 1

8+
35

.8
4

EL
EV

: 7
85

.7
3

PV
I S

TA
: 1

8+
50

.4
1

EL
EV

: 7
86

.9
7

PV
I S

TA
: 1

8+
58

.0
1

EL
EV

: 7
87

.0
7

PV
I S

TA
: 1

8+
92

.2
7

EL
EV

: 7
89

.5
7

PV
I S

TA
: 1

9+
86

.8
2

EL
EV

: 7
97

.9
4

79
9.

0

79
6.

5

79
4.

2

79
2.

1

79
0.

1

78
8.

7

78
7.

3

78
6.

1

78
5.

5

78
5.

3

78
4.

6

78
4.

5

78
4.

8

78
5.

5

78
6.

8

78
8.

5

79
0.

4

79
2.

8

79
4.

8

79
7.

0

79
8.

5

79
9.

09

79
6.

76

79
4.

42

79
2.

33

79
0.

29

78
8.

81

78
7.

46

78
6.

16

78
5.

60

78
5.

05

78
4.

61

78
4.

76

78
5.

04

78
5.

52

78
6.

93

78
8.

31

79
0.

25

79
2.

46

79
4.

68

79
6.

89

79
8.

59

6+00 7+00 8+00 9+00 10+00

# 1349# 1343# 1325# 1307# 1289
# 1271

# 1346# 1338# 1320
# 1310# 1300# 1280

# 1271

# 1260 # 1346

# 1349

15+00 16+00 17+00 18+00 19+00 20+00

13411325

LANDSCAPING DISTURBED PROP. 4' WALK

D

15"

CO

CO

15"

12"

12"

D

8"

6" 24"

27"

EX
. 1

2"
 C

LA
Y 

(P
ER

 R
EC

OR
DS

)

M
A

TC
H

LI
N

E 
- S

TA
. 1

5+
00

.0
0

M
A

TC
H

LI
N

E 
- S

TA
. 2

0+
00

.0
0

4:1 CONST. LIMITS

3:1 CONST. LIMITS

PROP. EASEMENT

0
10

20
40

HO
RI

ZO
NT

AL
 S

CA
LE

IN
 F

EE
T

IN
 F

EE
T

VE
RT

IC
AL

 S
CA

LE

10
5

0

__
_

__
_

C
H

EC
KE

D

C
AL

C
U

LA
TE

D

5

----

R
am

bl
in

g 
H

ills
 S

id
ew

al
k

PL
AN

 A
N

D
 P

R
O

FI
LE

 - 
ST

A 
15

+0
0.

00
 T

O
 S

TA
 2

0+
00

.0
0

K
LE
IN
G
E
R
S

G
R
O
U
P

TH
E

EL
EC

TR
O

N
IC

 D
AT

A 
FI

LE
S 

H
AV

E 
BE

EN
 U

SE
D

 B
Y 

TH
E 

KL
EI

N
G

ER
S 

G
R

O
U

P 
FO

R
 T

H
E 

SO
LE

 P
U

R
PO

SE
 O

F 
G

EN
ER

AT
IN

G
 T

H
IS

 P
LA

N
 D

R
AW

IN
G

. T
H

E 
AP

PR
O

VE
D

 P
LA

N
 D

R
AW

IN
G

 R
EP

R
ES

EN
TS

 A
C

TU
AL

 D
ES

IG
N

 IN
TE

N
T 

IN
 C

AS
E 

O
F 

D
IS

C
R

EP
AN

C
IE

S 
BE

TW
EE

N
 E

LE
C

TR
O

N
IC

 D
AT

A 
FI

LE
S 

AN
D

 T
H

E 
AP

PR
O

VE
D

 P
LA

N
 D

R
AW

IN
G

. T
H

E 
KL

EI
N

G
ER

S 
G

R
O

U
P 

AS
SU

M
ES

 N
O

 R
ES

PO
N

SI
BI

LI
TY

 F
O

R
 A

N
Y 

U
SE

 O
R

 M
AN

IP
U

LA
TI

O
N

 O
F 

EL
EC

TR
O

N
IC

 D
AT

A 
FI

LE
S 

BY
 O

TH
ER

S 
TO

 G
EN

ER
AT

E 
BI

D
 P

R
O

PO
SA

LS
, P

R
EP

AR
E 

ES
TI

M
AT

ES
, P

ER
FO

R
M

 C
O

N
ST

R
U

C
TI

O
N

 L
AY

O
U

T 
O

R
 A

N
Y 

O
TH

ER
 U

SE
. T

H
E 

U
SE

 O
R

 R
EU

SE
 O

F 
EL

EC
TR

O
N

IC
 D

AT
A 

FI
LE

S 
IS

 A
T 

TH
E 

U
SE

R
'S

 R
IS

K 
AN

D
 F

U
LL

 L
EG

AL
 R

ES
PO

N
SI

BI
LI

TY
.



790

795

800

805

810

815

820

825

830

835

840

790

795

800

805

810

815

820

825

830

835

840

12.36%

5.61%

3.21%

7.65%

8.91%

6.77%

9.73%

3.88%
5.98%

3.59%
6.21%

4.28%

PV
I S

TA
: 2

0+
09

.1
4

EL
EV

: 7
99

.0
5

PV
I S

TA
: 2

0+
24

.7
5

EL
EV

: 8
00

.9
8

PV
I S

TA
: 2

0+
62

.1
0

EL
EV

: 8
03

.8
3

PV
I S

TA
: 2

1+
51

.6
8

EL
EV

: 8
11

.8
1

PV
I S

TA
: 2

1+
96

.6
0

EL
EV

: 8
14

.8
5

PV
I S

TA
: 2

2+
12

.0
8

EL
EV

: 8
16

.3
6

PV
I S

TA
: 2

2+
44

.9
8

EL
EV

: 8
18

.2
0

PV
I S

TA
: 2

2+
83

.7
5

EL
EV

: 8
19

.7
1

PV
I S

TA
: 2

3+
11

.0
8

EL
EV

: 8
21

.3
4

PV
I S

TA
: 2

3+
49

.6
6

EL
EV

: 8
22

.7
2

PV
I S

TA
: 2

3+
72

.1
4

EL
EV

: 8
24

.1
2

PV
I S

TA
: 2

4+
22

.6
8

EL
EV

: 8
25

.7
4

PV
I S

TA
: 2

4+
94

.3
6

EL
EV

: 8
28

.8
0

79
8.

5

80
0.

9

80
2.

5

80
5.

0

80
7.

0

80
9.

1

81
1.

5

81
3.

2

81
5.

1

81
7.

1

81
8.

3

81
9.

3

82
0.

1

82
1.

6

82
2.

6

82
4.

2

82
5.

0

82
5.

8

82
6.

8

82
8.

3

82
8.

8

79
8.

59

80
0.

99

80
2.

91

80
4.

98

80
7.

21

80
9.

43

81
1.

66

81
3.

39

81
5.

18

81
7.

08

81
8.

40

81
9.

37

82
0.

68

82
1.

84

82
2.

74

82
4.

21

82
5.

01

82
5.

84

82
6.

91

82
7.

98

82
8.

88

10+00 11+00 12+00 13+00 14+00 15+00

# 1391
# 1383

# 1377

# 1369# 1363
# 1355

# 1349

# 1388# 1380# 1374# 1366# 1360# 1352# 1346 # 1346

# 1349

20+00 21+00 22+00 23+00 24+00 25+00

PROP. 4' WALK
LANDSCAPING DISTURBED REVERSE WALK CROSS SLOPE

36"

D

YD

3"

8"

YD

30"
8"

15"

6"

YD

4"

M
A

TC
H

LI
N

E 
- S

TA
. 2

0+
00

.0
0

M
A

TC
H

LI
N

E 
- S

TA
. 2

5+
00

.0
0

4:1 CONST. LIMITS

3:1 CONST. LIMITS

PROP. EASEMENT

0
10

20
40

HO
RI

ZO
NT

AL
 S

CA
LE

IN
 F

EE
T

IN
 F

EE
T

VE
RT

IC
AL

 S
CA

LE

10
5

0

__
_

__
_

C
H

EC
KE

D

C
AL

C
U

LA
TE

D

5

----

R
am

bl
in

g 
H

ills
 S

id
ew

al
k

PL
AN

 A
N

D
 P

R
O

FI
LE

 - 
ST

A 
20

+0
0.

00
 T

O
 S

TA
 2

5+
00

.0
0

K
LE
IN
G
E
R
S

G
R
O
U
P

TH
E

EL
EC

TR
O

N
IC

 D
AT

A 
FI

LE
S 

H
AV

E 
BE

EN
 U

SE
D

 B
Y 

TH
E 

KL
EI

N
G

ER
S 

G
R

O
U

P 
FO

R
 T

H
E 

SO
LE

 P
U

R
PO

SE
 O

F 
G

EN
ER

AT
IN

G
 T

H
IS

 P
LA

N
 D

R
AW

IN
G

. T
H

E 
AP

PR
O

VE
D

 P
LA

N
 D

R
AW

IN
G

 R
EP

R
ES

EN
TS

 A
C

TU
AL

 D
ES

IG
N

 IN
TE

N
T 

IN
 C

AS
E 

O
F 

D
IS

C
R

EP
AN

C
IE

S 
BE

TW
EE

N
 E

LE
C

TR
O

N
IC

 D
AT

A 
FI

LE
S 

AN
D

 T
H

E 
AP

PR
O

VE
D

 P
LA

N
 D

R
AW

IN
G

. T
H

E 
KL

EI
N

G
ER

S 
G

R
O

U
P 

AS
SU

M
ES

 N
O

 R
ES

PO
N

SI
BI

LI
TY

 F
O

R
 A

N
Y 

U
SE

 O
R

 M
AN

IP
U

LA
TI

O
N

 O
F 

EL
EC

TR
O

N
IC

 D
AT

A 
FI

LE
S 

BY
 O

TH
ER

S 
TO

 G
EN

ER
AT

E 
BI

D
 P

R
O

PO
SA

LS
, P

R
EP

AR
E 

ES
TI

M
AT

ES
, P

ER
FO

R
M

 C
O

N
ST

R
U

C
TI

O
N

 L
AY

O
U

T 
O

R
 A

N
Y 

O
TH

ER
 U

SE
. T

H
E 

U
SE

 O
R

 R
EU

SE
 O

F 
EL

EC
TR

O
N

IC
 D

AT
A 

FI
LE

S 
IS

 A
T 

TH
E 

U
SE

R
'S

 R
IS

K 
AN

D
 F

U
LL

 L
EG

AL
 R

ES
PO

N
SI

BI
LI

TY
.



790

795

800

805

810

815

820

825

830

835

840

790

795

800

805

810

815

820

825

830

835

840

-0.01%
-3.34%1.26%

-5.24%

-8.70%

-6.77%

-6.26%

-7.13%

-7.23%

PV
I S

TA
: 2

5+
53

.3
8

EL
EV

: 8
29

.5
5

PV
I S

TA
: 2

5+
68

.3
1

EL
EV

: 8
29

.5
4

PV
I S

TA
: 2

6+
22

.1
2

EL
EV

: 8
27

.7
5

PV
I S

TA
: 2

6+
54

.4
7

EL
EV

: 8
26

.0
5

PV
I S

TA
: 2

6+
97

.3
7

EL
EV

: 8
22

.3
2

PV
I S

TA
: 2

7+
47

.5
6

EL
EV

: 8
19

.1
8

PV
I S

TA
: 2

8+
60

.2
3

EL
EV

: 8
11

.1
4

PV
I S

TA
: 2

9+
47

.4
3

EL
EV

: 8
05

.2
4

82
8.

8

82
9.

1

82
9.

7

82
9.

0

82
8.

5

82
7.

4

82
6.

2

82
4.

5

82
2.

5

82
1.

2

81
9.

5

81
7.

3

81
5.

7

81
4.

0

81
2.

2

81
0.

6

80
9.

1

80
6.

8

80
5.

4

80
4.

1

80
2.

0

82
8.

88

82
9.

19

82
9.

50

82
9.

32

82
8.

49

82
7.

60

82
6.

29

82
4.

27

82
2.

16

82
0.

59

81
9.

01

81
7.

22

81
5.

44

81
3.

66

81
1.

87

81
0.

14

80
8.

45

80
6.

76

80
5.

05

80
3.

24

80
1.

44

15+00 16+00 17+00 18+00 19+00 20+00

# 1405 # 1411 # 1417 # 1423

# 1414# 1408 # 1420 # 1426

# 1397

# 1391

# 1402# 1394# 1388

# 1397

25+00 26+00 27+00 28+00 29+00 30+00

DISTURBED LANDSCAPING

PROP. 4' WALK

4"

8"

21" 36"

21"

S

15"

21"

PB

TV
T

12"

PB

PB
PB

T
T

MH
TOP = 817.90

M
A

TC
H

LI
N

E 
- S

TA
. 2

5+
00

.0
0

M
A

TC
H

LI
N

E 
- S

TA
. 3

0+
00

.0
0

4:1 CONST. LIMITS

3:1 CONST. LIMITS

PROP. EASEMENT

0
10

20
40

HO
RI

ZO
NT

AL
 S

CA
LE

IN
 F

EE
T

IN
 F

EE
T

VE
RT

IC
AL

 S
CA

LE

10
5

0

__
_

__
_

C
H

EC
KE

D

C
AL

C
U

LA
TE

D

5

----

R
am

bl
in

g 
H

ills
 S

id
ew

al
k

PL
AN

 A
N

D
 P

R
O

FI
LE

 - 
ST

A 
25

+0
0.

00
 T

O
 S

TA
 3

0+
00

.0
0

K
LE
IN
G
E
R
S

G
R
O
U
P

TH
E

EL
EC

TR
O

N
IC

 D
AT

A 
FI

LE
S 

H
AV

E 
BE

EN
 U

SE
D

 B
Y 

TH
E 

KL
EI

N
G

ER
S 

G
R

O
U

P 
FO

R
 T

H
E 

SO
LE

 P
U

R
PO

SE
 O

F 
G

EN
ER

AT
IN

G
 T

H
IS

 P
LA

N
 D

R
AW

IN
G

. T
H

E 
AP

PR
O

VE
D

 P
LA

N
 D

R
AW

IN
G

 R
EP

R
ES

EN
TS

 A
C

TU
AL

 D
ES

IG
N

 IN
TE

N
T 

IN
 C

AS
E 

O
F 

D
IS

C
R

EP
AN

C
IE

S 
BE

TW
EE

N
 E

LE
C

TR
O

N
IC

 D
AT

A 
FI

LE
S 

AN
D

 T
H

E 
AP

PR
O

VE
D

 P
LA

N
 D

R
AW

IN
G

. T
H

E 
KL

EI
N

G
ER

S 
G

R
O

U
P 

AS
SU

M
ES

 N
O

 R
ES

PO
N

SI
BI

LI
TY

 F
O

R
 A

N
Y 

U
SE

 O
R

 M
AN

IP
U

LA
TI

O
N

 O
F 

EL
EC

TR
O

N
IC

 D
AT

A 
FI

LE
S 

BY
 O

TH
ER

S 
TO

 G
EN

ER
AT

E 
BI

D
 P

R
O

PO
SA

LS
, P

R
EP

AR
E 

ES
TI

M
AT

ES
, P

ER
FO

R
M

 C
O

N
ST

R
U

C
TI

O
N

 L
AY

O
U

T 
O

R
 A

N
Y 

O
TH

ER
 U

SE
. T

H
E 

U
SE

 O
R

 R
EU

SE
 O

F 
EL

EC
TR

O
N

IC
 D

AT
A 

FI
LE

S 
IS

 A
T 

TH
E 

U
SE

R
'S

 R
IS

K 
AN

D
 F

U
LL

 L
EG

AL
 R

ES
PO

N
SI

BI
LI

TY
.



770

775

780

785

790

795

800

805

810

815

820

770

775

780

785

790

795

800

805

810

815

820

-0.34%

11.01%

5.98%
0.10%

-3.83%

-4.84%

-2.41%

-8.91%

PV
I S

TA
: 3

0+
22

.2
0

EL
EV

: 7
99

.8
3

PV
I S

TA
: 3

0+
47

.8
9

EL
EV

: 7
97

.5
4

PV
I S

TA
: 3

0+
97

.4
0

EL
EV

: 7
95

.6
4

PV
I S

TA
: 3

1+
91

.9
5

EL
EV

: 7
91

.0
7

PV
I S

TA
: 3

2+
23

.4
8

EL
EV

: 7
90

.3
1

PV
I S

TA
: 3

2+
43

.9
9

EL
EV

: 7
90

.2
4

PV
I S

TA
: 3

3+
33

.5
3

EL
EV

: 8
00

.1
0

PV
I S

TA
: 3

3+
67

.8
4

EL
EV

: 8
02

.1
5

PV
I S

TA
: 3

4+
25

.2
0

EL
EV

: 8
02

.2
1

80
2.

0

80
0.

4

79
8.

0

79
6.

9

79
5.

9

79
4.

6

79
3.

4

79
2.

3

79
1.

3

79
0.

4

79
1.

0

79
3.

8

79
6.

1

79
8.

7

80
0.

5

80
1.

7

80
2.

1

80
1.

44

79
9.

58

79
7.

46

79
6.

50

79
5.

52

79
4.

31

79
3.

10

79
1.

89

79
0.

87

79
0.

30

79
0.

90

79
3.

65

79
6.

41

79
9.

16

80
1.

08

80
2.

16

80
2.

18

80
2.

21

20+00

21+00

22+00

23
+0

0

24
+0

0

25
+0

0

# 1429

# 1437

# 1420

# 1426

# 1432 # 1438 # 1453

# 7208

# 1452

# 1426

30+00

31+00

32+00

33
+0

0

34
+0

0

34
+2

5.
20

PROP. 4' WALK

LANDSCAPING DISTURBED

PB

PB

PB

T
T

30"

27"

S

D

10"

S

15"

S

T TV

18"

MH
TOP = 788.31

EX. ELECTRIC (PER RECORDS)

EX. GASLINE (PER RECORDS)

MH
TOP = 795.13

MH
TOP = 800.71

MATC
HLIN

E 
- S

TA
. 3

0+
00

.00

4:1 CONST. LIMITS

3:1 CONST. LIMITS

PROP. EASEMENT

0
10

20
40

HO
RI

ZO
NT

AL
 S

CA
LE

IN
 F

EE
T

IN
 F

EE
T

VE
RT

IC
AL

 S
CA

LE

10
5

0

__
_

__
_

C
H

EC
KE

D

C
AL

C
U

LA
TE

D

5

----

R
am

bl
in

g 
H

ills
 S

id
ew

al
k

PL
AN

 A
N

D
 P

R
O

FI
LE

 - 
ST

A 
30

+0
0.

00
 T

O
 S

TA
 3

4+
27

.6
7

K
LE
IN
G
E
R
S

G
R
O
U
P

TH
E

EL
EC

TR
O

N
IC

 D
AT

A 
FI

LE
S 

H
AV

E 
BE

EN
 U

SE
D

 B
Y 

TH
E 

KL
EI

N
G

ER
S 

G
R

O
U

P 
FO

R
 T

H
E 

SO
LE

 P
U

R
PO

SE
 O

F 
G

EN
ER

AT
IN

G
 T

H
IS

 P
LA

N
 D

R
AW

IN
G

. T
H

E 
AP

PR
O

VE
D

 P
LA

N
 D

R
AW

IN
G

 R
EP

R
ES

EN
TS

 A
C

TU
AL

 D
ES

IG
N

 IN
TE

N
T 

IN
 C

AS
E 

O
F 

D
IS

C
R

EP
AN

C
IE

S 
BE

TW
EE

N
 E

LE
C

TR
O

N
IC

 D
AT

A 
FI

LE
S 

AN
D

 T
H

E 
AP

PR
O

VE
D

 P
LA

N
 D

R
AW

IN
G

. T
H

E 
KL

EI
N

G
ER

S 
G

R
O

U
P 

AS
SU

M
ES

 N
O

 R
ES

PO
N

SI
BI

LI
TY

 F
O

R
 A

N
Y 

U
SE

 O
R

 M
AN

IP
U

LA
TI

O
N

 O
F 

EL
EC

TR
O

N
IC

 D
AT

A 
FI

LE
S 

BY
 O

TH
ER

S 
TO

 G
EN

ER
AT

E 
BI

D
 P

R
O

PO
SA

LS
, P

R
EP

AR
E 

ES
TI

M
AT

ES
, P

ER
FO

R
M

 C
O

N
ST

R
U

C
TI

O
N

 L
AY

O
U

T 
O

R
 A

N
Y 

O
TH

ER
 U

SE
. T

H
E 

U
SE

 O
R

 R
EU

SE
 O

F 
EL

EC
TR

O
N

IC
 D

AT
A 

FI
LE

S 
IS

 A
T 

TH
E 

U
SE

R
'S

 R
IS

K 
AN

D
 F

U
LL

 L
EG

AL
 R

ES
PO

N
SI

BI
LI

TY
.


	Sheets and Views
	210108PNP000-ALT3-STA 10+00.00 TO STA 15+00.00
	210108PNP000-ALT3-STA 15+00.00 TO STA 20+00.00
	210108PNP000-ALT3-STA 20+00.00 TO STA 25+00.00
	210108PNP000-ALT3-STA 25+00.00 TO STA 30+00.00
	210108PNP000-ALT3-STA 30+00.00 TO STA 34+27.67


